
Attendance Count  FirstName  LastName  Email  Title  Phone  Address 1  City  State/Province  Postal/Zip Code  

1 Nathan Fabian nfabian@porthouston.com   1-         

2 Paulo Soares psoares@porthouston.com   1-     TEXAS   

3 Robert Rocha robert.rocha@hcpid.org   1-         

4 Diab Shihada dshihada@porthouston.com   1-         

5 Diab Shihada dshihada@porthouston.com   1-         

6 Tanika Chukwumerije tchukwumerije@porthouston.com   1-     1   

7 yvette camelsmith ysmith@poha.com   1-         

8 Troy Collard tcollard@pacecocorp.com Director, Sales 1-5108621388 25515 Whitesell Street Hayward CA 94545

9 Savanah Kunz savanah.kunz@zpmc.com Sales & marketing manager 1-7325138387 3261 dongfang road Shanghai SH 200125

10 Hugh Moore hmoore@porthouston.com   1-   Seabrook N/A   


